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NP   Plantel/EMSaD   Beneficiarios   Tipo  de  Albergue  

1 E01  COIXTLAHUACA   15   Definitivo  
2 E07  SANTA  MARIA  PEÑOLES   60   Definitivo  
3 E08  SAN  PABLO  COATLÁN   30   Definitivo  
4 E09  CAJONOS   20   Provisional  
5 E12  SAN  JUAN  JUQUILA  MIXE   50   Definitivo  
6 E13  SAN  BALTAZAR  LOXICHA   45   Definitivo  
7 E14  ZAPOTITLAN  LAGUNAS   15   Provisional  
8 E15  SANTA  MARIA  OZOLOTEPEC   78   Provisional  
9 E16  ANTIAGO  COMALTEPEC   70   Provisional  
10 E18  SAN  MATEO  SINDIHUI   30   Provisional  
11 E20  SAN  MIGUEL  PERAS   60   Definitivo  
12 E21  SAN  MIGUEL  DEL  PUERTO   20   Provisional  
13 E23  CABECERA  NUEVA   20   Provisional  
14 E24  SANTO  DOMINGO  IXCATLAN   35   Provisional  
15 E29  GUERRERO  ITUNDUJIA   15   Provisional  
16 E30  ZARAGOZA  ITUNDUJIA   15   Provisional  
17 E31  SANTO  DOMINGO  YOSOÑAMA   10   Provisional  
18 E32  SANTA  MARIA  ECATEPEC   80   Definitivo  
19 E34  SAN  CRISTOBAL  CHAYUCO   30   Provisional  
20 E35  SAN  ANTONINO  EL  ALTO   50   Provisional  
21 E39  SANTA  CATARINA  YOSONOTU   110   Definitivo  
22 E41  SAN  FRANCISCO  TLAPANCINGO   50   Definitivo  
23 E44  SAN  VICENTE  LACHIXIO   30   Provisional  
24 E45  SAN  PABLO  TIJALTEPEC   60   Definitivo  
25 E51  MAGDALENA  PEÑASCO   60   Definitivo  
26 E52  BUENA  VISTA  LOXICHA   20   Provisional  
27 E54  SAN  LORENZO  TEXMELUCAN   80   Definitivo  
28 E57  SAN  JUAN  CABEZA  DEL  RIO   10   Provisional  
29 E59  TALEA  DE  CASTRO   30   Provisional  
30 E60  CHILAPA  DE  DÍAZ   60   Provisional  
31 E61  ABEJONES   20   Provisional  
32 E63  SAN  SEBASTIAN  NOPALERA   47   Definitivo  
33 E66  MAGDALENA  YODOCONO   120   Provisional  
34 E67  SANTA  MARIAQUIEGOLANI,YAU   70   Provisional  
35 E68  SAN  MATEO  PEÑASCO   70   Definitivo  
36 E69  SAN  MARTÍN  ITUNYOSO   40   Provisional  
37 E70  SANTA  MARIA  PUXMETACAN   15   Provisional  
38 E71  SANTA  LUCIA  MONTEVERDE   47   Definitivo  
39 E74    JALTEPEC   ND     Provisional  
40 PL30  SAN  PEDRO  SINIYUVI   40   Provisional  
41 PL32  SAN  ANDRES  CERRO  QUEMADO   70   Provisional  
42 PL17  AYUTLA   140   Provisional  
43 PL24  SAN  ESTABA  ATATLAHUCA   20   Provisional  
44 PL  27  LA  MIXTEQUITA   ND     Provisional  

TOTALES   1957     
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ALBERGUES  PROVISIONALES.  

BENEFICIARIOS  POR  CENTRO  EDUCATIVO.  

NP   Plantel/EMSaD   Beneficiarios  

1   E09  CAJONOS   20  

2   E14  ZAPOTITLAN  LAGUNAS   15  

3   E15  SANTA  MARIA  OZOLOTEPEC   78  

4   E16  ANTIAGO  COMALTEPEC   70  

5   E18  SAN  MATEO  SINDIHUI   30  

6   E21  SAN  MIGUEL  DEL  PUERTO   20  

7   E23  CABECERA  NUEVA   20  

8   E24  SANTO  DOMINGO  IXCATLAN   35  

9   E29  GUERRERO  ITUNDUJIA   15  

10   E30  ZARAGOZA  ITUNDUJIA   15  

11   E31  SANTO  DOMINGO  YOSOÑAMA   10  

12   E34  SAN  CRISTOBAL  CHAYUCO   30  

13   E35  SAN  ANTONINO  EL  ALTO   50  

14   E44  SAN  VICENTE  LACHIXIO   30  

15   E52  BUENA  VISTA  LOXICHA   20  

16   E57  SAN  JUAN  CABEZA  DEL  RIO   10  

17   E59  TALEA  DE  CASTRO   30  

18   E60  CHILAPA  DE  DÍAZ   60  

19   E61  ABEJONES   20  

20   E66  MAGDALENA  YODOCONO   120  

21   E67  SANTA  MARIAQUIEGOLANI,YAU   70  

22   E69  SAN  MARTÍN  ITUNYOSO   40  

23   E70  SANTA  MARIA  PUXMETACAN   15  

24   E74    JALTEPEC   ND  

25   PL17  AYUTLA   140  

26   PL24  SAN  ESTABA  ATATLAHUCA   20  

27   PL  27  LA  MIXTEQUITA   ND  

28   PL30  SAN  PEDRO  SINIYUVI   40  

29   PL32  SAN  ANDRES  CERRO  QUEMADO   70  

TOTALES   1093  
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ALBERGUES  PROVISIONALES  

  

BECAS  ALIMENTICIAS  EN  ALBERGUES  PROVISIONALES.  

NP   Plantel/EMSaD   Becas  CDI   Becas  
municipio  

1   E09  CAJONOS        20  

2   E16  ANTIAGO  COMALTEPEC   70       

3   E23  CABECERA  NUEVA        20  

4   E24  SANTO  DOMINGO  IXCATLAN   35       

5   E34  SAN  CRISTOBAL  CHAYUCO   20       

6   E35  SAN  ANTONINO  EL  ALTO   40       

7   E66  MAGDALENA  YODOCONO   73   47  

8   E67  SANTA  MARIAQUIEGOLANI,YAU   30       

9   PL30  SAN  PEDRO  SINIYUVI   20       

10   PL32  SAN  ANDRES  CERRO  QUEMADO   50       

11   PL17  AYUTLA   75   65  

12   PL24  SAN  ESTABA  ATATLAHUCA   20       

13   E60  CHILAPA  DE  DÍAZ   21       

TOTALES   454   152  
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ALBERGUES  DEFINITIVOS.  

  

BENEFICIARIOS  POR  CENTRO  EDUCATIVO.  

  

  

NP   Plantel/EMSaD   Beneficiarios  

1   E01  COIXTLAHUACA   15  

2   E07  SANTA  MARIA  PEÑOLES   60  

3   E08  SAN  PABLO  COATLÁN   30  

4   E12  SAN  JUAN  JUQUILA  MIXE   50  

5   E13  SAN  BALTAZAR  LOXICHA   45  

6   E20  SAN  MIGUEL  PERAS   60  

7   E32  SANTA  MARIA  ECATEPEC   80  

8   E39  SANTA  CATARINA  YOSONOTU   110  

9   E41  SAN  FRANCISCO  TLAPANCINGO   50  

10   E45  SAN  PABLO  TIJALTEPEC   60  

11   E51  MAGDALENA  PEÑASCO   60  

12   E54  SAN  LORENZO  TEXMELUCAN   80  

13   E63  SAN  SEBASTIAN  NOPALERA   47  

14   E68  SAN  MATEO  PEÑASCO   70  

15   E71  SANTA  LUCIA  MONTEVERDE   47  

TOTALES   864  
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ALBERGUES  DEFINITIVOS.  

  

BECAS  ALIMENTICIAS  EN  ALBERGUES  DEFINITIVOS.  

  

  

  

NP   Plantel/EMSaD   Becas  CDI   Becas  
municipio  

1   E13  SAN  BALTAZAR  LOXICHA   20       

2   E20  SAN  MIGUEL  PERAS   50       

3   E32  SANTA  MARIA  ECATEPEC   71       

4   E39  SANTA  CATARINA  YOSONOTU   45   65  

5   E41  SAN  FRANCISCO  TLAPANCINGO   24       

6   E45  SAN  PABLO  TIJALTEPEC   40       

7   E51  MAGDALENA  PEÑASCO   30       

8   E54  SAN  LORENZO  TEXMELUCAN   70       

9   E63  SAN  SEBASTIAN  NOPALERA   37       

10   E68  SAN  MATEO  PEÑASCO   50       

11   E71  SANTA  LUCIA  MONTEVERDE   27   20  

TOTALES   464   85  

  


